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02

DE D D D D D D D DGF HI JK L MN O 513,791.00

0.00

20,000.0012,950,000.00

0.00 7,172,000.00

12,950,000.00 513,791.00

4,822,200.004,822,200.00 2,329,800.00

44

DE D P PQ D D D DGF PRS TU V WX Y 513,791.00

0.00

20,000.0012,950,000.00

0.00 7,172,000.00

12,950,000.00 513,791.00

4,822,200.004,822,200.00 2,329,800.00

01

DE D P PQ DZ D DGF DI [ I \K ] [ 50,000.00

0.00

20,000.0030,000.00

0.00 12,000.00

30,000.00 50,000.00

109,989.00109,989.00 -117,989.00

01

DE D P PQ DZ DZ F HI [ I \ 50,000.00

0.00

20,000.0030,000.00

0.00 12,000.00

30,000.00 50,000.00

107,799.00107,799.00 -115,799.00

02

DE D P PQ DZ D HGF P] [ 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

2,190.002,190.00 -2,190.00

02

DE D P PQ D H D DGF E^ OK ^ N _` 460,418.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 7,160,000.00

12,920,000.00 460,418.00

4,679,223.004,679,223.00 2,480,777.00

01

DE D P PQ D H DZ F a^ O [ 460,418.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 7,160,000.00

12,920,000.00 460,418.00

4,679,223.004,679,223.00 2,480,777.00

03

DE D P PQ Db D DGF cL MN O 3,373.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 3,373.00

32,988.0032,988.00 -32,988.00

01

DE D P PQ Db DZ F Zd e L MN O 3,373.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 3,373.00

32,988.0032,988.00 -32,988.00

03

D P D D D D D D D DGF Qfg N O 43,761,559.00

0.00

795,472.00505,298,000.00

0.00 294,745,000.00

505,298,000.00 43,761,559.00

263,262,804.00263,262,804.00 30,686,724.00

50

D P D P PQ D D D DGF DRS TU V WX Y 43,761,559.00

0.00

795,472.00505,298,000.00

0.00 294,745,000.00

505,298,000.00 43,761,559.00

263,262,804.00263,262,804.00 30,686,724.00
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01

D P D P PQ D H D DGF Di X fg N O 43,308,575.00

0.00

795,472.00500,354,000.00

0.00 291,861,000.00

500,354,000.00 43,308,575.00

260,595,057.00260,595,057.00 30,470,471.00

01

D P D P PQ D H DZ F Hj kl mg 41,089,737.00

0.00

795,472.00477,422,000.00

0.00 278,488,000.00

477,422,000.00 41,089,737.00

248,175,431.00248,175,431.00 29,517,097.00

02

D P D P PQ D H D HGF Pn m ko g 1,247,922.00

0.00

0.0013,104,000.00

0.00 7,644,000.00

13,104,000.00 1,247,922.00

7,291,401.007,291,401.00 352,599.00

03

D P D P PQ D H Db F Qp qg 923,700.00

0.00

0.009,348,000.00

0.00 5,453,000.00

9,348,000.00 923,700.00

4,859,700.004,859,700.00 593,300.00

04

D P D P PQ D H DE F Dr sl mg 47,216.00

0.00

0.00480,000.00

0.00 276,000.00

480,000.00 47,216.00

268,525.00268,525.00 7,475.00

02

D P D P PQ Db D DGF Etu fg N O 452,984.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 2,884,000.00

4,944,000.00 452,984.00

2,667,747.002,667,747.00 216,253.00

01

D P D P PQ Db D P F Qvw tu g 452,984.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 2,884,000.00

4,944,000.00 452,984.00

2,667,747.002,667,747.00 216,253.00

04

D a D D D D D D D DGF c_x N O 106,288.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 161,000.00

266,000.00 106,288.00

319,151.00319,151.00 -158,151.00

49

D a D P PQ D D D DGF ZRS TU V WX Y 106,288.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 161,000.00

266,000.00 106,288.00

319,151.00319,151.00 -158,151.00

01

D a D P PQ DZ D DGF y_x z { 14,414.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 86,000.00

136,000.00 14,414.00

136,379.00136,379.00 -50,379.00

01

D a D P PQ DZ D y F H| [ N O 14,414.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 86,000.00

136,000.00 14,414.00

136,379.00136,379.00 -50,379.00



0.000.00 306,838,000.00 280,805,479.00

526,689,000.00 45,098,367.00 815,472.00 45,098,367.00
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02

D a D P PQ D y D DGF c}~ ` v �� 91,874.00

0.00

0.00130,000.00

0.00 75,000.00

130,000.00 91,874.00

182,772.00182,772.00 -107,772.00

07

Z Z D D D D D D D DGF H�� N O 716,729.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 4,760,000.00

8,175,000.00 716,729.00

12,401,324.0012,401,324.00 -7,641,324.00

50

Z Z D P PQ D D D DGF PRS TU V WX Y 716,729.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 4,760,000.00

8,175,000.00 716,729.00

12,401,324.0012,401,324.00 -7,641,324.00

01

Z Z D P PQ D c D DGF y�� N O 716,729.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 4,760,000.00

8,175,000.00 716,729.00

12,401,324.0012,401,324.00 -7,641,324.00

01

Z Z D P PQ D c DZ F cN � � � �� �� 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

4,848.004,848.00 -4,848.00

02

Z Z D P PQ D c D c F D�� �� N O 716,729.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 4,760,000.00

8,175,000.00 716,729.00

12,396,476.0012,396,476.00 -7,636,476.00

� �

526,689,000.00

25,217,049.00


